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山 田 博 之
比 留 間 由 美

b y e

冨 田 豊
柳 田 京 子

小 原 隆
友 田 あ か ね

白 川 洋
白 川 光 子

b y e

b y e

西 郷 力
西 郷 和 恵

田 崎 俊 次
山 口 優 子

b y e

b y e

木 谷 行 利
木 谷 久 仁 子

齊 藤 光 司
富 森 里 美

b y e

b y e

前 川 建 一
前 川 典 子

中 島 一 行
小 暮 香 代 子

b y e

山 本 浩 太 郎
山 本 由 美 子

鈴 木 登 志 一
初 澤 千 浪

中 島 久 雄
山 﨑 美 貴 子

b y e

b y e

鴨 井 誠
塚 本 克 枝

和 泉 晃 一
池 田 容 子

b y e

b y e

水 道  昌 弘
水 道  英 子

田 島 英 樹
重 野 瑞

竹 内 忍
返 町 慎 子

b y e

太 田 茂 徳
竹 内 ル ミ 子

※第１回大会なのでシード選手はいません。

2025年120歳混合ダブルス大会

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

1R 2R 3R SF F


